
The Gilly Girls
Local superstars perform train songs from the 1900s.

Saturday, February 11, 1pm
at Central Library

Saturday, March 25, 2pm
at Auberry Branch Library

Create Your  
Own Flume KIDS & TEENS 
As a team, design your own flume configuration  
with materials created by Fresno Ideaworks.

Tuesday, February 28, 5pm
Selma Branch Library

Thursday, March 9, 4pm
Betty Rodriguez Regional Library

Saturday, March 18, 2pm
Caruthers Branch Library

Thursday, March 23, 4pm
Auberry Branch Library

Thursday, April 13, 2pm
Clovis Regional Library

Felling the Giants
WITH  THE  SANGER  DEPOT  MUSEUM 
Film screening and self-guided interactive exhibit.

Sunday, March 19, 2pm
Sanger Branch Library

Native American 
Life in the Sierras
A presentation by Carly Tex.

Saturday, March 4, 2pm
Clovis Regional Library

Saturday, March 11, 2pm
Sanger Branch Library

Saturday, March 18, 2pm
Auberry Branch Library

Sunday, April 9, 2pm
Woodward Park Library

Flume Exhibit
A tour of exhibits on local history featuring the  
flume, trains, Native American life, and more.

Saturday, March 11, 1pm
Clovis-Big Dry Creek Museum  
401 Pollasky Ave., Clovis

Logging Trains  
in the Sierras 
Norm Saude talks about the history of steam  
trains and locomotives for the lumber trade. 

Saturday, April 29, 1pm
Central Sierra Historical Society Museum  
42642 Tollhouse Rd., Shaver Lake
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